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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Business Analytics C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 2 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Business Analytics C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 2 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.1.225P practice Vacancy 1 - DCDS

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.1.347P practice Nugumanova Aliya

19:00-19:50 Business Analytics C1.1.344P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Business Analytics C1.1.344P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.250L lecture Nugumanova Aliya

19:00-19:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.250L lecture Nugumanova Aliya

20:00-20:50 Business process analysis C1.1.234P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 1 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 1 - DCDS

Friday
18:00-18:50 Business process analysis C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 2 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Business process analysis C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 2 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Business Analytics C1.1.344P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.1.225P practice Vacancy 1 - DCDS

14:00-14:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.1.225P practice Vacancy 1 - DCDS

15:00-15:50 Business process analysis C1.1.223P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

16:00-16:50 Business process analysis C1.1.223P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

17:00-17:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.1.226P practice Nugumanova Aliya

18:00-18:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.1.226P practice Nugumanova Aliya
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Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Business Analytics C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 2 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Business Analytics C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 2 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Business process analysis C1.1.223P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Business Analytics C1.1.344P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.1.347P practice Nugumanova Aliya

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.1.347P practice Nugumanova Aliya

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.250L lecture Nugumanova Aliya

19:00-19:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.250L lecture Nugumanova Aliya

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.1.223P practice Nugumanova Aliya

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 1 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 1 - DCDS

Friday
18:00-18:50 Business process analysis C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 2 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Business process analysis C1.2.250L lecture Vacancy 2 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.1.225P practice Vacancy 1 - DCDS

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Business process analysis C1.1.227P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

14:00-14:50 Business process analysis C1.1.227P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

15:00-15:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.1.225P practice Vacancy 1 - DCDS

16:00-16:50 Case study on data Analytics C1.1.225P practice Vacancy 1 - DCDS

17:00-17:50 Business Analytics C1.1.223P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS

18:00-18:50 Business Analytics C1.1.223P practice Vacancy 2 - DCDS
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Markov chains and decision-making processes C1.1.228P lecture Minsoo Han

19:00-19:50 Markov chains and decision-making processes C1.1.228P lecture Minsoo Han

20:00-20:50 Applied mathematical models C1.1.244K practice Zhakebayev Dauren

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Applied mathematical models C1.1.366P lecture Zhakebayev Dauren

19:00-19:50 Applied mathematical models C1.1.366P lecture Zhakebayev Dauren

20:00-20:50 Algorithms in Graph Theory C1.1.357K practice Svitlana Biloshchytska

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Algorithms in Graph Theory C1.1.252L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytska

19:00-19:50 Algorithms in Graph Theory C1.1.252L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytska

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Markov chains and decision-making processes C1.1.357K practice Minsoo Han

19:00-19:50 Introduction to Partial differential equations C1.1.227P practice Bekbau Bakbergen

20:00-20:50 Introduction to Partial differential equations C1.1.227P practice Bekbau Bakbergen

21:00-21:50 Introduction to Partial differential equations C1.1.227P practice Bekbau Bakbergen

Friday

18:00-18:50 Algorithms in Graph Theory C1.1.357K practice Svitlana Biloshchytska

19:00-19:50 Algorithms in Graph Theory C1.1.357K practice Svitlana Biloshchytska

20:00-20:50 Applied mathematical models C1.1.357K practice Zhakebayev Dauren

21:00-21:50 Applied mathematical models C1.1.357K practice Zhakebayev Dauren

Saturday

15:00-15:50 Introduction to Partial differential equations online lecture Bekbau Bakbergen

16:00-16:50 Introduction to Partial differential equations online lecture Bekbau Bakbergen

17:00-17:50 Markov chains and decision-making processes C1.1.357K practice Minsoo Han

18:00-18:50 Markov chains and decision-making processes C1.1.357K practice Minsoo Han
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

20:00-20:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.1.241K
C1.1.245K

practice
practice

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

19:00-19:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

20:00-20:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.245K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

19:00-19:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

Thursday 20:00-20:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 3-DCE

Friday

18:00-18:50 Product management C1.1.224P practice Amirgaliyev Beibut

19:00-19:50 Product management C1.1.224P practice Amirgaliyev Beibut

20:00-20:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 3-DCE

21:00-21:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 3-DCE

Saturday

15:00-15:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.1.244K
C1.1.245K

practice
practice

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

16:00-16:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.1.244K
C1.1.245K

practice
practice

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

17:00-17:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE

18:00-18:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.245K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

20:00-20:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.245K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

20:00-20:50 Data Driven Decision Making C1.1.245K practice Turar Olzhas

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

19:00-19:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

20:00-20:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 3-DCE

21:00-21:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 3-DCE

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

19:00-19:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

20:00-20:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.245K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.242K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.242K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

20:00-20:50 Advanced Software Architecture C1.1.241K practice Vacancy 2 - DCE

21:00-21:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 3-DCE

Friday
18:00-18:50 Advanced Software Architecture C1.1.241K practice Vacancy 2 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Advanced Software Architecture C1.1.241K practice Vacancy 2 - DCE

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Product management C1.1.235P practice Amirgaliyev Beibut

14:00-14:50 Product management C1.1.235P practice Amirgaliyev Beibut

15:00-15:50 Data Driven Decision Making C1.1.245K practice Turar Olzhas

16:00-16:50 Data Driven Decision Making C1.1.245K practice Turar Olzhas

17:00-17:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE

18:00-18:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

20:00-20:50 Data Driven Decision Making C1.1.245K practice Turar Olzhas

21:00-21:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 4 - DCE

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

19:00-19:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

20:00-20:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.245K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

19:00-19:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

20:00-20:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 4 - DCE

21:00-21:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 4 - DCE

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Product management C1.1.225P practice Zhumadillayeva Ainur

19:00-19:50 Product management C1.1.225P practice Zhumadillayeva Ainur

20:00-20:50 Advanced Software Architecture C1.1.241K practice Vacancy 2 - DCE

Friday
18:00-18:50 Advanced Software Architecture C1.1.241K practice Vacancy 2 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Advanced Software Architecture C1.1.241K practice Vacancy 2 - DCE

Saturday

15:00-15:50 Data Driven Decision Making C1.1.245K practice Turar Olzhas

16:00-16:50 Data Driven Decision Making C1.1.245K practice Turar Olzhas

17:00-17:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE

18:00-18:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.245K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

20:00-20:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.245K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

19:00-19:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

20:00-20:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.1.242K
C1.1.241K

practice
practice

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

19:00-19:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

20:00-20:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.245K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.242K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.242K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

20:00-20:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.242K practice Vacancy 4 - DCE

Friday
18:00-18:50 Product management C1.1.221P practice Zhumadillayeva Ainur

19:00-19:50 Product management C1.1.221P practice Zhumadillayeva Ainur

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.1.242K
C1.1.241K

practice
practice

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

14:00-14:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.1.242K
C1.1.241K

practice
practice

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

15:00-15:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.242K practice Vacancy 4 - DCE

16:00-16:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.242K practice Vacancy 4 - DCE

17:00-17:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE

18:00-18:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE



"Approved by"

Vice-Rector of Academic and Student Affairs of

"Astana IT University" LLP

______________B. A. Kumalakov

"__"__________________2022.

 

Group CSE-2205M

 

 

 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.370 lecture Vacancy 1 - DCE

20:00-20:50 Advanced Software Architecture C1.1.241K practice Vacancy 2 - DCE

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

19:00-19:50 Advanced Software Architecture
Data Driven Decision Making

C1.3.366L
C1.3.365L

lecture
lecture

Vacancy 2 - DCE
Turar Olzhas

20:00-20:50 Data Driven Decision Making C1.1.241K practice Turar Olzhas

21:00-21:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.241K practice Vacancy 4 - DCE

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

19:00-19:50 Product management C1.1.334L lecture Amirgaliyev Beibut

20:00-20:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.245K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.242K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.242K practice Vacancy 1 - DCE

20:00-20:50 Product management C1.1.225P practice Zhumadillayeva Ainur

21:00-21:50 Product management C1.1.225P practice Zhumadillayeva Ainur

Friday
18:00-18:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 4 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 4 - DCE

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Data Driven Decision Making C1.1.241K practice Turar Olzhas

14:00-14:50 Data Driven Decision Making C1.1.241K practice Turar Olzhas

15:00-15:50 Advanced Software Architecture C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 2 - DCE

16:00-16:50 Advanced Software Architecture C1.1.244K practice Vacancy 2 - DCE

17:00-17:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE

18:00-18:50 Site Reliability Engineering C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 3-DCE
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L lecture Aliya Koitanova

19:00-19:50 Project management models and methods C1.1.254P lecture Gaukhar Yeshenkulova

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L practice Aliya Koitanova

19:00-19:50 Systems and Storage Models C1.1.254P lecture Vacancy 5 - DCE

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Information and Data Science Theories and Methodologies C1.1.254P lecture Adai Shomanov

19:00-19:50 Design Thinking C1.1.254P lecture Tursynzada Kuangaliyeva

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Project management models and methods C1.1.254P practice Gaukhar Yeshenkulova

19:00-19:50 Project management models and methods C1.1.254P practice Gaukhar Yeshenkulova

Friday
18:00-18:50 Systems and Storage Models C1.2.243K practice Vacancy 5 - DCE

19:00-19:50 Design Thinking C1.1.254P practice Tursynzada Kuangaliyeva

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Economic Evaluation of Digitalisation Projects C1.1.252L lecture Aizhan Khoich

14:00-14:50 Economic Evaluation of Digitalisation Projects C1.1.252L practice Aizhan Khoich

15:00-15:50 Economic Evaluation of Digitalisation Projects C1.1.252L practice Aizhan Khoich

16:00-16:50 Information and Data Science Theories and Methodologies C1.1.241K practice Adai Shomanov

17:00-17:50 Information and Data Science Theories and Methodologies C1.1.241K practice Adai Shomanov
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L lecture Aliya Koitanova

19:00-19:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L lecture Aliya Koitanova

20:00-20:50 Project management methods and techniques C1.1.366P practice Sholpan Yessimova

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L practice Aliya Koitanova

19:00-19:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L practice Aliya Koitanova

20:00-20:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L practice Aliya Koitanova

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Agile Project Management C1.1.366P lecture Maxat Kassen

19:00-19:50 Agile Project Management C1.1.366P lecture Maxat Kassen

20:00-20:50 Project quality management C1.1.366P lecture Tursynzada Kuangaliyeva

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Financial analysis of projects C1.1.366P lecture Urpash Shalbolova

19:00-19:50 Project management methods and techniques C1.1.366P lecture Sholpan Yessimova

20:00-20:50 Project management methods and techniques C1.1.366P lecture Sholpan Yessimova

Friday
18:00-18:50 Agile Project Management C1.1.366P practice Maxat Kassen

19:00-19:50 Agile Project Management C1.1.366P practice Maxat Kassen

20:00-20:50 Project quality management C1.1.366P practice Tursynzada Kuangaliyeva

Saturday

15:00-15:50 Project management methods and techniques C1.1.366P practice Sholpan Yessimova

16:00-16:50 Project management methods and techniques C1.1.366P practice Sholpan Yessimova

17:00-17:50 Financial analysis of projects C1.1.366P practice Urpash Shalbolova

18:00-18:50 Financial analysis of projects C1.1.366P practice Urpash Shalbolova

19:00-19:50 Agile Project Management C1.1.366P practice Maxat Kassen


